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HRES 666
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives on the ratification of the United Nations Covenant on
Economic, Social and Cultural Rights.

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Oct 30, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.  (Oct 30, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-resolution/666 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (5 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 30, 2019

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Oct 30, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Oct 30, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Oct 30, 2019) 

This resolution expresses the sense that the Senate should give its advice and consent to the ratification of the United

Nations Covenant on Economic, Social and Cultural Rights.

Actions Timeline

Oct 30, 2019: Introduced in House
Oct 30, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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